

Bastrop Juneteenth Family Freedom Festival FOOD VENDOR APPLICATION

Bastrop Juneteenth Committee
P.O. Box 1015 • Bastrop, TX 78602
512-766-7320

www.bastropjuneteenth.com ~ bastropjuneteenth@gmail.com

FOR COMMITTE USE ONLY
DATE REC'D:
AMOUNT RECEIVED:
FORM OF PMT:
BOOTH NUMBER

Business / Individual Name (please print	all information)			
Address FOOD VENDORS - Spaces are limit applications are received	City red and provided on first	Zip t come basis and	Email Address I will be assigned as completed	
 Vendors must follow all City of Bastro City of Bastrop Permit fees are includ Fees for Bastrop County and State of BASTROP COUNTY: This is your first s of Bastrop permit https://www.co.ba 	op ordinances. ed in Bastrop Juneteenth Re Texas Comptroller are separ top. You must have a Bastro	gistration Fees. ate and the respons p County Permit and	d Sales Tax ID before we can request a City	
☐ Mobile Food Truck ☐ Food Booth				
The Bastrop Juneteenth Committee will assessablished for food only. The Bastrop Junet vendors selling the same food items.	• • •	• •		
	CHOICE OF FOOD TO E ED, BE SURE TO LIST <u>TH</u> I		YOUR FIRST CHOICE MAY NOT BE CHOICES.	
Choice A	Choice B	(Choice C	
1.	1.		1.	
2.	2.	:	2.	
Please return the completed and signed Vendor Application along with your payment of \$125, copy of Bastrop County Health permit and a copy of a Texas sales tax and use certificate. Once approved you will receive an email with your City of Bastrop permit and follow-up information. Make payments to the following: Bastrop Juneteenth Committee , P.O. Box 1015, Bastrop, TX 78602. For any questions, call (512) 766-7320 or email bastropjuneteenth@gmail.com .				
I, the undersigned vendor, hereby rele liability resulting in damage and/or the	·	nd the Bastrop J	•	
I understand that I am responsible for	FOOD VENDO maintaining the proper B		TX State Comptroller Sales Tax Cert,	

Printed Name of Vendor

Vendor Signature

and City of Bastrop Mobile Food Vendor Permits and will have present at all times at my booth or truck.

The undersigned has read the rules and regulations and agrees to participate in the Bastrop Juneteenth Freedom Festival in Bastrop, Texas. The undersigned agrees to abide by all rules set by the Bastrop Juneteenth Committee.

Date